Individual Best Times (Masters)

Kimberly Saddler - (8978) - Exe Masters Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

28.44
28.48
29.06
29.34
30.56
32.22

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

29.06
28.48
29.34
28.44
32.22

30.56

Copyright 2024

524
521
491
477
422
360

491
521
477
524
360
422

Round

m I

Round

I W I I T

-n

Swim
Date

28/10/22
29/10/22
13/11/22
29/10/22
23/02/20
21/07/21

Swim
Date

13/11/22
29/10/22
29/10/22
28/10/22
21/07/21
23/02/20

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Masters Inter-County 2022

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Royal Navy Masters 17th Open

Exe Masters

Meet

Masters Inter-County 2022

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Exe Masters

Royal Navy Masters 17th Open

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Various
Sheffield
Millfield

Pyramid

Venue

Various

Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Pyramid

Millfield

Licence

MAS992
MAS992
MAS995
MAS992
MAS903
LEX3626

Licence

MAS995
MAS992
MAS992
MAS992
LEX3626
MAS903

Page1/1

Level

o o o

Level

o o o o

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



