Individual Best Times (Masters)

Kimberly Saddler - (8978) - Exe Masters Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
28.44	524	R	28/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
28.48	521	Н	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
29.06	491	F	13/11/22	Masters Inter-County 2022	Various	MAS995	0
29.34	477	R	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
30.56	422	F	23/02/20	Royal Navy Masters 17th Open	Millfield	MAS903	0
32.22	360	Н	21/07/21	Exe Masters	Pyramid	LEX3626	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
29.06	491	F	13/11/22	Masters Inter-County 2022	Various	MAS995	0
28.48	521	Н	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
29.34	477	R	29/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
28.44	524	R	28/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
32.22	360	Н	21/07/21	Exe Masters	Pyramid	LEX3626	0
30.56	422	F	23/02/20	Royal Navy Masters 17th Open	Millfield	MAS903	0